Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

� Screw terminals are arranged by color in groups
of five to simplify counting terminal numbers.
Ordering Information
Connectors
*1. This model has built-in bleeder resistance and is used for inputs to Units with Fujitsu connectors, i.e., the CJ1W-ID231/-ID261/-MD261.
*2. This model has built-in bleeder resistance and is used for inputs on Units with MIL connectors, i.e., the CJ1W-ID232/-ID262/-MD263/-MD563.
*3. The MR Connector is made by Honda Tsushin Kogyo.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting Cables for Connector-Terminal Block Conversion Units
Refer to the XW2Z Datasheet.
Ratings and Specifications
Mounted Con-
nector
No. of
poles
Model
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
Mounted Connector model Cable Connector model
XG4A
MIL Connectors
20 XW2D-20G6 79 57 XG4A-2031 XG4M-2030-T
34 XW2D-34G6 128 100 XG4A-3431 XG4M-3430-T
40
XW2D-40G6 149 110 XG4A-4031 XG4M-4030-T
XW2D-40G6-RF *1 149 110 XG4A-4031 XG4M-4030-T
XW2D-40G6-RM *2 149 110 XG4A-4031 XG4M-4030-T
50 XW2D-50G6 184 144 XG4A-5031 XG4M-5030-T
MR Sockets
20 XW2D-20X6 79 57 MR-20RFD2 *3 MR-20M *3
34 XW2D-34X6 128 100 MR-34RFD2 *3 MR-34M *3
50 XW2D-50X6 184 144 MR-50RFD2 *3 MR-50M *3
MR Plugs
20 XW2D-20Y6 79 57 MR-20RMD2 *3 MR-20F*3
34 XW2D-34Y6 128 100 MR-34RMD2 *3 MR-34F  *3
50 XW2D-50Y6 184 144 MR-50RMD2 *3 MR-50F *3
Rated current 1 A
Rated voltage 125 VAC, 24 VDC
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 500 VDC)
Dielectric strength 500 VAC for 1 min (leakage current: 1 mA max.)